Three County Rural Continuum of Care

General Membership Meeting

Date: 9/27/13

Time: 2 - 4pm

Location: 212 Main Street, City Council Chambers building behind
Northampton City Hall

Agenda:

2:00

2:40
3:00

3:30
3:45
3:55

Introductions and description of new three county
CoC geographic territory and brief overview of HUD
CoC funded programs in the CoC

Results of CoC membership survey

Review of CoC Governance Charter and
responsibilities of the CoC

Establishing a CoC Board
Establishing CoC committees

Announcements

Next meeting(s)

4:00 Adjourn



