Three County Rural Continuum of Care General Membership Meeting

Date: 9/27/13

Time: 2 - 4pm

Location: 212 Main Street, City Council Chambers building behind

Northampton City Hall

Agenda:

2:00	Introductions and description of new three county CoC geographic territory and brief overview of HUD CoC funded programs in the CoC
2:40	Results of CoC membership survey
3:00	Review of CoC Governance Charter and responsibilities of the CoC
3:30	Establishing a CoC Board
3:45	Establishing CoC committees
3:55	Announcements

Next meeting(s)

4:00 Adjourn